Model: AR-SFLP-32W-3CCT        Product Code:   1023000048
Wattage:
32W
              Beam Angle:
100° x 85°
IP:  IP65 Rated Life (L70): 35000 HRS
                             CCT:                                                                                  3000K,4000K,6500K            Average Weight: 2.11kg
                             CRI:: 80 Battery Pack: Li-ion, 32700,
6.4V, 6000mAh,
38.4Wh
               Rated Lumen: 4800lm Mono Solar Panel: 10.5W,10V
Light Source: SMD2835*192PCS
       Installation Height: 2 ~ 5M Lighting Area: 100 - 150m2
   Installation Spacing: 8 ~ 15M Working Temperature: - 20°C - 50°C
Lamp Bracket: 360° adjustable (Lamp Bracket), 270° adjustable (Solar Panel Bracket)
PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS
D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
Products Features:
 Solar Powered
 Lamp Size: 243.0* 202.0* 44.0mm
 Solar Panel Size: 374.3* 255.2* 21.5mm
Application Area:
 Building wall, garden,
 Street, Parking Lot,
Courtyard
Any enquiry: +6 03-51616988 (Office)
Email: yuanming@yuanming.com.my
Fax: +6 03-51671613